Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA
19/09/2022

erde

ros>

ICB Experience 0922

B

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
6A 18/09/2022 14:36 . ....
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(45) PEDRO FORONI
1 1:43.015 +9.977 12:51:14.547
2 1:36.800 +3.762 12:52:51.347
3 5:47.201  +4:14.253 12:58:38.638
4 1:44.909 +11.871 13:00:23.547
5 1:33.425 +0.387 13:01:56.972
6 1:33.038 - 13:03:30.010
(31) PAULO HENRIQUE DE SIQUEIRA COSTA
1 1:47.516 +10.565 12:51:43.208
2 3:24.403  +1:47.452 12:55:07.611
3 1:42.296 +5.345 12:56:49.907
4 1:36.951 - 12:58:26.858
5 1:36.987 +0.036 13:00:03.845
(25) MARCELO TAVARES
1 1:49.451 +12.368 12:51:22.354
2 3:44.847  +2:07.764  12:55:07.201
3 1:45.677 +8.594  12:56:52.878
4 1:39.562 +2.479 12:58:32.440
5 1:37.978 +0.895 13:00:10.418
6 1:38.083 +1.000 13:01:48.501
7 1:37.083 - 13:03:25.584
(47) TICAO
1 1:40.707 +3.448 12:51:10.942
2 1:37.259 - 12:52:48.201
3 4:05.866  +2:28.607 12:56:54.067
4 1:37.842 +0.583 12:58:31.909
5 1:59.531 +22.272 13:00:31.440
6 1:40.138 +2.879 13:02:11.578
7 3:09.089  +1:31.830 13:05:20.667
(26) MARCO ANTONIO CORREA ALVES
1 1:44.912 +3.173 12:51:12.795
2 1:42.403 +0.664  12:52:55.198
3 2:13.232 +31.493 12:55:08.430
4 1:43.265 +1.526 12:56:51.695
5 3:46.573  +2:04.834  13:00:38.268
6 1:48.275 +6.536 13:02:26.543
7 1:41.739 - 13:04:08.282
(22) LUCIANO MARCOS DE SIQUEIRA
1 1:53.372 +7.971 12:51:27.815
2 3:56.392  +2:10.991 12:55:24.207
3 1:50.576 +5.175 12:57:14.783
4 1:45.401 - 12:59:00.184
5 1:47.108 +1.707 13:00:47.292
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